Konkan Education & Medical Trust’s
Virar Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital

I BHMS (2022) SUMMER 2026 :-

1 TERMT

Date:- 26/03/2025

EST

!TEACHING STAFF — PLEASE SUBMIT QUESTION PAPER UPTO 10/04/2025‘

Theory time - 100 Marks :- 10.00 am. To 1.00 pm.
50 Marks :- 10.00 am. To 12.00 noon
Date Day Subjects TheoryMarks Vi
28/04/2025 Monday Anatomy 100 100
29/04/2025 Tuesday Physiology 100 100
02/05/2025 Friday Pharmacy 50 50
03/05/2025 Saturday HMM 50 50
05/05/2025 Monday Organon 50 50
Theory exam. - Seating arrangement
Block no. I BHMS 2022
1 1 to 37
2 38 to 74
Pra/viva time table - 10.00 am. Onwards
Pra/Viva batches - A-1t0o37 & B-38to 74
Date Day Anatomy | Physiology | Pharmacy | HMM | Organon
06/05/2025 | Tuesday B A - - -
07/05/2025 | Wednesday - B - - A
08/05/2025 | Thursday - - A B -
09/05/2025 Friday - - B A -
10/05/2025 | Saturday A - - - B
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Konkan Education & Medical Trust’s
Virar Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital

Date:- 26/03/2025

1 BHMS COURSE SUMMER 2025:- 2™° TERM TEST (ONLY VIVA/PRA)

Pra/viva Time Table - 10.00 am. Onwards

Pra/Viva batches -
A-1TO 28
B-29 TO 54
Date Day SUR | GYN | MED | REP
07/05/2025 | Wednesday | A - - B
08/05/2025 | Thursday B - - A
09/05/2025 |  Friday . A B =
10/05/2025 | Saturday - B A -
PRA/VIVA MARKS CHART
SUBJECTS VIVA/PRA MARKS
SURGERY ~ 100
GYN/OBS. : 100
MEDICINE 100
REPERTORY 50
PLEASE NOTE :-

ABOVE MARKS & ATTENDENCE WILL BE CONSIDERED FOR
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT & MUHS EXAM. FORM FILLING.
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NCIPAL :
KONKAN EDUCATION & MEDICAL TRUST'S

VIRAR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
NARANGI BYPASS ROAD, ¥iRaR (EAST),
TAL: 7ASAL, DIST: PALGHAR, Pi: 401 305.



